
Team Members#

The following people are members of the IDE project and have commit privileges:

• Elena Laskavaia, team lead, elaskavaia@qnx.com, laskava@gmail.com
• Andy Jin, developer, ajin@qnx.com, junle.jin@gmail.com
• Christian Vogt, sr developer, cvogt@qnx.com ,christian.m.vogt@gmail.com
• David Cummings, sr developer, DCummings@qnx.com, david.a.cummings@gmail.com
• Jonathan Williams, developer, jonwilliams@qnx.com,jonathancrwilliams@gmail.com
• Doug Schaefer, cdt team lead, tools architect, dschaefer@qnx.com,cdtdoug@gmail.com
• Rob Kelly , project manager for Native SDK and Air SDK for Playbook
• Dejan Kuljanin, lead tester, dkuljanin@qnx.com
• Paulo Garcia, tester for air, pgarcia@qnx.com, pedgarcia@gmail.com
• Dan Ayson, tester, dayson@qnx.com, danielayson@gmail.com
• Jon Burggraaf, tester, jburggraaf@qnx.com, burggraaf.j@gmail.com
• Yuchuan Zhuang, tester, yzhuang@qnx.com, zhuangyuchuan@gmail.com
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